H# A# Name Ht Pos Yr
1 1 Ryan Myers 5-6 G 9
2 2 Jerry Jennings 5-6 G 11
5 5 Alec Bazaldua 5-9 G 9
11 11 Brendon Lee 6-1 F 11
15 15 Reagan Haas 5-11 F 10
24 24 Noah Brown 5-11 G 12
25 25 Hunter Matthews 5-11 F 11
31 31 Michael John 6-2 F 12
32 32 Levi Rivera 6-0 F 9
33 33 Kaleb Bradford 5-11 G 12
34 34 McKord Faxon 6-0 F 10
35 35 Jesse Ferguson 5-8 G 12
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Team Profile
Central Washington Head Coach:  Drew Edgerly

League: B Asst Coaches: Isaiah Gefre
City: Yakima Volunteers:

Colors: Athletic Trainer: Joel Buffum
Superintendent: Rick Van Beek Managers:

Principal: Randy Reynolds

Athletic Director: Rick Van Beek

Cheer Advisor: Tonya Faxon

Cheer Squad: Sammie Flippin, Kalaila Garretson, Ellie Gilmore, Olivia Jones,
Brianna Muoth, Kylee Shields, Jessica Vye, Chelsea Widhalm
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RIVERSIDE CHRI§TIAN CRUSADERS

Season Results 12 Wins, 8 Losses

Highland

Kittitas

Thorp-Easton

Moses Lake Christian
Sunnyside Christian
Bickleton

Entiat

Cedar Park Chr. (Bothell)

La Salle

Cascade Christian Academy
White Swan

Wilson Creek

Kittitas

Thorp-Easton

Entiat

Wilson Creek

Pateros

Cascade Christian Academy
Moses Lake Christian
Pateros

63-50 W
48-32 L
68-17 W
54-41 W
41-32 L
57-47 W
62-52 L
58-55 L
57-50 L
67-11 W
57-53 L
64-32 W
68-43 L
77-32 W
51-36 L
58-40 W
63-43 W
61-32 W
50-47 W
56-34 W
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